
UPS Holiday Schedule

Thanksgiving

Date Service / Notes

Wed, Nov 26 Regular ops. NDA from 11/26 → Fri 11/28; 2DA from 11/26 
→ Mon 12/01 (or Sat 11/29 if labeled).

Closed for Thanksgiving — Express Critical only.

Normal pickup & delivery.

Thu, Nov 27

Fri, Nov 28

Christmas

Date Service / Notes

Mon, Dec 22

Thu, Dec 25

Fri, Dec 26

Last ship: 2DA for Wed 12/24. 3 Day Select tendered 
today → Fri 12/26.

Closed (Christmas Day) — Express Critical only.

Normal service.

Last ship: NDA to hit Wed 12/24 (prearranged pickup or 
tender at UPS location).

Normal delivery. Pickups only for Air/Intl Air if 
prearranged. NDA picked today → Fri 12/26.

Tue, Dec 23

Wed, Dec 24 (Eve)

01 New Year’s

Date Service / Notes

Mon, Dec 29

Tue, Dec 30

Thu, Jan 1

Fri, Jan 2

Normal delivery service.

Normal service.

Closed (New Year’s Day) — Express Critical only.

Normal UPS service.

Delivering Air/Intl Air only. Pickups for Air/Intl Air if 
prearranged (by Fri 12/26). NDA picked today → Fri 01/02.

Wed, Dec 31 (Eve)



Thanksgiving

Date Service / Notes

Wed, Nov 26 Early on-call/drop-box pickups may be available 
(expedited parcel & air freight). FedEx Office: shortened 
hours (some close early).

Custom Critical available. All other operations paused.

Early pickups may be available (expedited). LTL (Freight) 
closed.

Early on-call pickups may be available (expedited).

Thu, Nov 27

Fri, Nov 28

Sat, Nov 29

Christmas

Date Service / Notes

Tue, Dec 23 Early pickups (expedited) may be available. LTL: modified.

Early pickups (expedited) may be available. LTL: 
unavailable. FedEx Office: shortened hours

Custom Critical only. All other operations closed.

LTL: modified. Early pickups (expedited) may be available.

Wed, Dec 24 (Eve)

Thu, Dec 25

Fri, Dec 26

01 New Year’s

Date Service / Notes

Wed, Dec 31 (Eve) Early pickups (expedited) may be available. LTL: modified. 
FedEx Office: shortened hours.

Custom Critical only. All other operations closed.

Early pickups (expedited) may be available. LTL: modified.

Thu, Jan 1

Fri, Jan 2

FedEx Holiday Schedule


